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Cash - Operating

Conservation (Lottery) Bank Acct
Investments

Zion Debt Service

Foundation Account

Accounts Receivable Net of Allowance
Due To/From HGA

Food/Liquor Inventory

Prepaid Expenses

Prop Tax Receivable

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

BUILDING, LAND & EQUIPMENT (Net of Depr)
Restaurant Equipment

Equipment

Property

Land At Cost

Intangible Assets

TOTAL BUILDING, LAND & EQUIPMENT

TOTAL ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts & Interest Payable
Bonds Payable - Short Term
Unearned Revenue

Prepaid Rec Fees

Gift Cards

Bldg Room & Trips Deposits
Sales Tax Payable

Deferred Property Tax
Resource Fair Deposits
Deferred insurance Claims
Deferred Revenue

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

LONG TERM DEBT

Bond Issue

Net Original Issue Prem/Disc

Deferred Loss Series 2017 Refunding Bond
Original Issue Premium 2017 Bonds

RV Lot Gate Opener Deposit

TOTAL CURRENT & LONG TERM LIABILITIES

FUND EQUITY

Investment In Property

Debt Service Fund

Conservation Trust Fund (Lottery)
Heather Gardens Foundation
Unrestricted Net Assets

Tabor Reserve

Net Income/(Loss)

Total Equity

535,854
98,034
750,000
658,197
190,147
44,175
0
17,752
27,368
488,177

2,809,705

30,316
407,453
10,329,529
1,725,000
133,190

12,625,489

16,435,194

180,279
235,000
35
17,669
8,246
1,954
5,947
488,177
(9,410)
0

75,000

1,002,897

8,465,000
(1,019)
(744,542)
768,313
3,290

9,493,939

4,193,559
967,804
94,371
195,085
153,640
17,867
318,130

5,941,255




11/26/2018 MD
1:41 PM ‘

Heather G

ardens M

~Uopalit

2888 So Heather Gardens Way
Aurora CO 80014

Page: 2

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 15,435,194




