11/26/2018 1:41 PM MD Heather Gardens Metropolitan District Metropolitan District Balance Sheet 05/31/2018

Page: 1

2888 So Heather Gardens Way Aurora CO 80014

Cash - Operating Conservation (Lottery) Bank Acct Investments Zion Debt Service Foundation Account Accounts Receivable Net of Allowance Due To/From HGA Food/Liquor Inventory Prepaid Expenses Prop Tax Receivable	535,854 98,034 750,000 658,197 190,147 44,175 0 17,752 27,368 488,177
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS	2,809,705
BUILDING, LAND & EQUIPMENT (Net of Depr) Restaurant Equipment Equipment Property Land At Cost Intangible Assets	30,316 407,453 10,329,529 1,725,000 133,190
TOTAL BUILDING, LAND & EQUIPMENT	12,625,489
TOTAL ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS	15,435,194
CURRENT LIABILITIES Accounts & Interest Payable Bonds Payable - Short Term Unearned Revenue Prepaid Rec Fees Gift Cards Bldg Room & Trips Deposits Sales Tax Payable Deferred Property Tax Resource Fair Deposits Deferred Insurance Claims Deferred Revenue TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES	180,279 235,000 35 17,669 8,246 1,954 5,947 488,177 (9,410) 0 75,000
LONG TERM DEBT Bond Issue Net Original Issue Prem/Disc Deferred Loss Series 2017 Refunding Bond Original Issue Premium 2017 Bonds RV Lot Gate Opener Deposit	8,465,000 (1,019) (744,542) 768,313 3,290
TOTAL CURRENT & LONG TERM LIABILITIES	9,493,939
FUND EQUITY Investment In Property Debt Service Fund Conservation Trust Fund (Lottery) Heather Gardens Foundation Unrestricted Net Assets Tabor Reserve Net Income/(Loss) Total Equity	4,193,559 967,804 94,371 195,985 153,540 17,867 318,130 5,941,255

11/26	3/2018
1:41	PM

MD Heather Gardens Metropolitan District Metropolitan District Balance Sheet 05/31/2018

Page: 2

2888 So Heather Gardens Way Aurora CO 80014

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

15,435,194